
 DELEGATE SCHEDULE  PANEL 69 

 

Date  Time Event District Address Contact Person

5/19-27/19 All week 69th GSC GSB Marriott Hotel, NYC, NY

Sunday, April 7, 2019 All weekend

Area 15 Assembly Pre-

Conference Host D6 5150 Town Center Circle, Boca Raton

Saturday, June 8, 2019 11:30 am - 2:00 pm Delegate Report 1, 15 District1chair@area15aa.org

Saturday, June 8, 2019 11:30 am - 2:00 pm Delegate Report 1, 15 District1chair@area15aa.org

Saturday, June 15, 2019 11:00 am - 1:00 pm Delegate Report 4 Beautiful Church our Saviour District4chair@area15aa.org

Sunday, June 23, 2019 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm Delegate Report 3 500 W. Stuart, Bartow, FL District3chair@area15aa.org

Sunday, July 14, 2019 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm Delegate Report 8 Triangle Club 1369 Old Okeechobee Rd. District8chair@area15aa.org

Tuesday, July 16, 2019 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm Delegate Report 5 Community United Church of Crist district5@area15aa.org

Thursday, July 25, 2019 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm Delegate Report 20 601 Seagate Dr., Naples, FL District20chair@area15aa.org

Sunday, July 28, 2019 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm Delegate Report 7 YANNA Club, Ft. Meyers, FL District7chair@area15aa.org

Thur - Sunday August 1- 4, 2019 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm 63rd Florida State Conv FSC Trump Hotel, Doral, FL www.Floridastateconvention.com

Monday, August 5, 2019 8:00 pm - 10:00 pm Delegate Report 17 9600 SW 8th St. Suite 49 Miami District17chair@area15aa.org

Tuesday, August 6, 2019 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm Delegate Report 10 3010 DeSoto Blvd. Coral Gables, FL District10chair@area15aa.org

Tuesday, August 13, 2019 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm Delegate Report 6 3209 Virginia Ave, Ft. Pierce District6chair@area15aa.org

Sunday, August 18, 2019 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm Delegate Report 9 3200 S. University Dr. Assembly Bldg Davie District9chair@area15aa.org

Sunday, September 8, 2019 2:00 pm - 5:00 pm Delegate Report 2 3333 W. Columbus Ave, Tampa District2chair@area15aa.org

Friday, September 20 - 22, 2019 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm Delegate Report 11 280 Key Deer Blvd, Big Pine, FL District11chair@area15aa.org

Saturday, September 20 - 21, 2019 all weekend Delegate Report 12 161 Pearl Ave. Tavernier, FL District12chair@area15aa.org

Friday, September 27- 28, 2019 All weekend Area 14 Assembly Area 14 St. Augustine, FL delegate@aanorthflorida.org

Friday - Sunday October 4-6, 2019 All weekend Area 15 Assembly Area 15 Boca Raton Marriott

No date yet Delegate Report 18

Friday, November 22-24, 2019 All weekend Delegate Report 19 Cayman Islands district19chair@area15aa.org


